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CERTIFICATO N. ICIM-14001-000174-07 
CERTIFICATE No. _____________________ 

 
SI CERTIFICA CHE IL SISTEMA DI GESTIONE AMBIENTALE DI 

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM OPERATED BY 
 

PUBLIACQUA S.P.A. 
 

SEDE CENTRALE / HEADQUARTER 
 

Via Villamagna, 90/c 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia 
 

PER LE UNITÀ OPERATIVE VEDERE L’ALLEGATO 
FOR OPERATIVE UNITS SEE ATTACHMENT 

 
È CONFORME ALLA NORMA / IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE STANDARD 

 

UNI EN ISO 14001:2015 
 

Sistema di Gestione Ambientale / Environmental Management System 
 

PER LE SEGUENTI ATTIVITÀ / FOR THE FOLLOWING ACTIVITIES 
 

EA: 25 - 27 - 34 - 39  
 

Erogazione del servizio integrato di potabilizzazione e depurazione delle acque reflue urbane, industriali 
e domestiche. Attività analitica di laboratorio per il controllo chimico e microbiologico del ciclo delle 
acque. Trattamento di liquami non pericolosi. Produzione di energia idroelettrica. Progettazione dei 
sistemi integrati, direzione lavori e gestione della progettazione e degli appalti per la costruzione di 
impianti di depurazione, di potabilizzazione di reti idriche e fognarie. Supervisione e controllo delle 

attività di Call Center. 
 

Provision of management of networks and plants for water supply, sewage and waste water treatment 
integrated services. Microbiological and chemical analysis laboratory on water matrices. Treatment of 

non-hazardous wastes. Design of integrated systems, supervsion in construction phases and 
management of design and tenders for the construction networks and plants for water supply, sewage 
and waste water collection. Production of hydroelectric energy. Supervision and control of Call Center 

activities. 
 

Certificazione rilasciata in conformità al Regolamento Tecnico ACCREDIA RT-09. 
Certificate issued in accordance with the Technical Regulations ACCREDIA RT-09. 

 

Il presente certificato è soggetto al rispetto del documento ICIM “Regolamento per la certificazione dei sistemi di gestione”  e al relativo Schema specifico. 
The use and the validity of this certificate shall satisfy the requirements of the ICIM document “Rules for the certification  of company management systems” and specific Scheme. 

 

Per informazioni puntuali e aggiornate circa eventuali variazioni intervenute nello stato della certificazione di cui al presente certificato, 
si prega di contattare il n° telefonico +39 02 725341 o indirizzo e-mail info@icim.it. 

For timely and updated information about any changes in the certification status referred to in this certificate, 
please contact the number +39 02 725341 or email address info@icim.it. 

 

 DATA EMISSIONE EMISSIONE CORRENTE DATA DI SCADENZA 
 FIRST ISSUE CURRENT ISSUE EXPIRING DATE 

 16/06/2005 16/06/2023 15/06/2026 
 

 

 
____________________________________________ 

Vincenzo Delacqua 
Rappresentante Direzione / Management Representative 

ICIM S.p.A. 
Piazza Don Enrico Mapelli, 75 – 20099 Sesto San Giovanni (MI) 

www.icim.it
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Allegato al CERTIFICATO N.  ICIM-14001-000174-07 
Attachment to CERTIFICATE No.  _____________________ 

 
 

SI CERTIFICA CHE IL SISTEMA DI GESTIONE AMBIENTALE DI 
WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM OPERATED BY 

 

PUBLIACQUA S.P.A. 
 

Comprende oltre la Sede Centrale citata sul Certificato, anche le seguenti Unità Operative: 
In addition to the Headquarter mentioned on the Certificate, it also includes the following Operative Units: 

 

Via Villamagna, 90/c 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia Direzione e ufficio amministrativo. 

Via Romania, 1 50055 Lastra a Signa FI IT - Italia Depuratori e Trattamento Liquami 

Via di Villamagna, 39 c/o impianto dell'Anconella 50126 
Firenze FI IT - Italia 

Potabilizzatore e Laboratorio 
Analisi 

Via Niccolò da Uzzano, 4 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia Ufficio Amministrativo 

Via Niccolò Copernico, 15/P 59015 Carmignano PO IT - 
Italia 

Depuratori e Trattamento Liquami 

Via dei Pozzi di Mantignano 50142 Firenze FI IT - Italia Potabilizzatori 

Via Garibaldi, 1 50063 Figline e Incisa Valdarno FI IT - 
Italia 

Potabilizzatori 

Via di Villamagna, 25 A 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia Ufficio Acquisti/Appalti 

Via di Bozzale, 1 50145 Firenze FI IT - Italia Depuratori e Trattamento Liquami 

Via Belmonte, 1 50012 Bagno a Ripoli FI IT - Italia Depuratori e Trattamento Liquami 

Via Nazionale, 50 50031 Barberino di Mugello FI IT - Italia 
Sede Operativa e Impianto 

produzione Energia Elettrica 

Via degli Urbini 52057 S. Giovanni Valdarno AR IT - Italia Depuratori e Trattamento Liquami 

Piazza Curtatone e Montanara, 29 50032 Borgo San 
Lorenzo FI IT - Italia 

Uffici al Pubblico 

Via del Gelso, 15 59100 Prato PO IT - Italia Uffici al Pubblico 

Via di Villamagna, 25 B 50127 Firenze FI IT - Italia Magazzino 

Via Pantano, 1 50019 Sesto Fiorentino FI IT - Italia Depuratori 

Via Toscana, 65/B 51100 Pistoia PT IT - Italia Depuratori e Trattamento Liquami 

Via Colognese 50065 Pontassieve FI IT - Italia Potabilizzatori 

Via Matteotti, 45 51100 Pistoia PT IT - Italia Uffici al Pubblico 

Via Ponte d'Annibale, Loc. Rabatta 50032 Borgo San 
Lorenzo FI IT - Italia 

Depuratori 

Via G. Leopardi, 16 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia Uffici Ambiente e Sicurezza 

Via Aretina, Loc. Aschieto 50065 Pontassieve FI IT - Italia Depuratori e Trattamento Liquami 

Via Gadda, 1 52027 San Giovanni Valdarno AR IT - Italia Uffici al Pubblico 

Via Villamagna, 39/25 50100 Firenze FI IT - Italia Sede Operativa 

VIA SETTOLA, SNC 51031 AGLIANA PT IT - Italia Sede Operativa 

VIA BENEDETTO ACCOLTI, 23A 50126 FIRENZE FI IT - 
Italia 

Uffici al Pubblico 
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CISQ/ICIM S.P.A. has issued an IQNET recognized certificate that the organization: 
 

PUBLIACQUA S.P.A. 
Via Villamagna, 90/c 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia 

 

For Operative Units see Annex/Annexes 
 

has implemented and maintains a/an 
 

Environmental Management System 
 

for the following scope: 
 

Provision of management of networks and plants for water supply, sewage and waste water 
treatment integrated services. Microbiological and chemical analysis laboratory on water matrices. 

Treatment of non-hazardous wastes. Design of integrated systems, supervsion in construction phases 
and management of design and tenders for the construction networks and plants for water supply, 
sewage and waste water collection. Production of hydroelectric energy. Supervision and control of 

Call Center activities. 
 

which fulfils the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 14001:2015 
 

Issued on:  2023-06-16 
First issued on: 2005-06-16 
Expires on:  2026-06-15 

 

Registration Number: 
IT-44273    ICIM-14001-000174-07
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Annex 1 to IQNET Certificate Number: 
IT-44273    ICIM-14001-000174-07 

 

PUBLIACQUA S.P.A. 
Via Villamagna, 90/c 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia 

 
List of additional locations: 

 
Via Romania, 1 50055 Lastra a Signa FI IT - Italia 

Via di Villamagna, 39 c/o impianto dell'Anconella 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia 
Via Niccolò da Uzzano, 4 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia 

Via Niccolò Copernico, 15/P 59015 Carmignano PO IT - Italia 
Via dei Pozzi di Mantignano 50142 Firenze FI IT - Italia 

Via Garibaldi, 1 50063 Figline e Incisa Valdarno FI IT - Italia 
Via di Villamagna, 25 A 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia 

Via di Bozzale, 1 50145 Firenze FI IT - Italia 
Via Belmonte, 1 50012 Bagno a Ripoli FI IT - Italia 

Via Nazionale, 50 50031 Barberino di Mugello FI IT - Italia 
Via degli Urbini 52057 S. Giovanni Valdarno AR IT - Italia 

Piazza Curtatone e Montanara, 29 50032 Borgo San Lorenzo FI IT - Italia 
Via del Gelso, 15 59100 Prato PO IT - Italia 

Via di Villamagna, 25 B 50127 Firenze FI IT - Italia 
Via Pantano, 1 50019 Sesto Fiorentino FI IT - Italia 

Via Toscana, 65/B 51100 Pistoia PT IT - Italia 
Via Colognese 50065 Pontassieve FI IT - Italia 

Via Matteotti, 45 51100 Pistoia PT IT - Italia 
Via Ponte d'Annibale, Loc. Rabatta 50032 Borgo San Lorenzo FI IT - Italia 

Via G. Leopardi, 16 50126 Firenze FI IT - Italia 
Via Aretina, Loc. Aschieto 50065 Pontassieve FI IT - Italia 
Via Gadda, 1 52027 San Giovanni Valdarno AR IT - Italia 

Via Villamagna, 39/25 50100 Firenze FI IT - Italia 
VIA SETTOLA, SNC 51031 AGLIANA PT IT - Italia 

VIA BENEDETTO ACCOLTI, 23A 50126 FIRENZE FI IT - Italia 
 


